Summerville Union High School

Confidence Route
2023-2024

#3 Bus in Line

(All Times Approximate +/- 5 min)

6:30 Leave the High School

6:45 21361 No. Tuol Rd (Patches)
6:47 22463 Tuol Rd. N (Hydrant/Mid Robinhood)
6:51  Coffil Rd/108

6:53  Brown Ct.

6:56  Sugar Shack (Behind)

7:00 Leisure Drive/ldlewild

7:02  Leisure/108

7:05 Confidence/Westview

7:13 Confidence/Cedar Springs

7:16  Cedar Springs/Tuolumne Rd. N
7:21  So.Knox

7:26  Ponderosa Pool

7:31  Maranatha

7:33  Half Mile/Tuolumne Rd. N

7:34 19740 Tuol Rd. N (Totem Pole)
7:37 Rancheria

7:40  Carter St (Ferriani Barn)

7:43  Arrive at the High School

3:10 Leave the High School

3:16  Carter St/ Buchanan Rd

3:20 Rancheria

3:25 Cherokee Rd. East

3:27 19721 Tuol Rd. N (Across Totem)
3:29 Half Mile Rd/Tuolumne Rd. N
3:36  Ponderosa Pool

3:42 21361 No. Tuol Rd (Patches)
3:04  Cedar Springs/ Tuolumne Rd. N
3:46 22463 Tuol Rd. N (Hydrant/Mid Robinhood)
3:50 Coffil Rd/108

3:52 Brown's Court

3:55  Sugar shack/Sugar Pine Cut off
3:59 Leisure Drive/ldlewild

4:01  Leisure/108

4:04 Confidence/Forest Vista

4:05 Confidence/Westview

4:10 Confidence Rd./ Cedar Springs
4:15 Maranatha

4:23  Arrive at the High School

All Times Approximate +/- 5 min




